
MICHIGAN

BATHTUBS 
BAIGNOIRES  |  VASCHE | BAÑERAS

BAÑERA EXENTA
free-standing bathtubs  |  baignoires en îlot  |  vasca free-standing



Acabados | 
Finishing | Finition | Finitura:  SOFT

MICHIGAN

Medidas | 
Measures | Mesures | Misure

INFORMACIÓN TÉCNICA
TECHNICAL INFORMATION  |  INFORMATION TECHNIQUE  |  INFORAMAZIONI TECNICHE

Fácil limpieza
Easy cleaning

Nettoyage facile
Facile pulizia

Garantia 2 años
Guarantee 2 years

Garantie 2 ans
Garanzia 2 anni

Antibacteriano
Antibacterial
Antibactérien
Antibatterico

Color | 
Color | Couleur | Colori:  MICHIGAN 155 - CLASSIC WHITE / MICHIGAN 175 - GLACIAR WHITE

Rebosadero
Overflow

Débordement 
Troppopieno

155 cm.

175 cm.

55 cm. 

55 cm. 

75 cm. 

75 cm. 

Bañera sin rebosadero | Bathtubs without overflow | Baignoires sans débordement | Vasche senza troppo pieno.

Bañera con rebosadero | Bathtubs with overflow | Baignoires à débordement | Vasche con troppo pieno.

MICHIGAN 155

MICHIGAN 175

MICHIGAN




